@ ~0JIBWA INDIAN SCHOOL - Belcourt, ND
; SCHOOL YEAR 2023-2024 CALENDAR
Number of | Number of Non-
Month Yearlong |School Year| Teacher Ins::::;:;al Date Dey Witek Event Non-Teach | o
s Contract Contact | Contract Days Days 08/14/23 Monday |Admin Day/PD Day 1
Days Days 08/15/23 Tuesdsy [Admin Day/PD Day 1
July 20 0 0 0 08/16/23 | Wednesday |Admin Day/PD Day 1
August 22 9 14 9 08/17/23 Thursday |Admin Day/PD Day 1
September 20 19 19 19 08/18/23 Friday |Admin Day/PD Day 1
October 22 20 © 20 20 09/04/23 Monday 1 1
November 20 18 18 18 09/08/23 Friday 1 1
December 20 15 14 15 10/09/23 Monday 1 1
January 21 19 19 19 10/25/23 | Wednesday [Admin Day/PD Day 1 N
February 20 20 20 20 11/03/23 Friday |Admin - PIT Comp Day 1 1
March 21 19 20 19 11/10/23 Friday 1 1
April 22 19 20 19 11/23/23 Thursday 1 1
May 22 17 17 17 11/24/23 Friday |Vacation Day 1 1
June 19 0 0 0 12/22/23 Friday |Winter Break/Vacation Day 1 1
Total 249 175 181 175 12/25/23 | Monday 1 1
. 12/26/23 Tuesday |Winter Break/Vacation Day 1 1
IANEE B End| Nio. @4i [DERES 12/27/23 | wednesday [Winter Break/Vacation Day 1 1
Yearlong 12/28/23 Thursday |Winter Break/Vacation Day 1 1
Teacher Contracts: 8/14/2023 | 5/23/2024 193 12/29/23 Friday |Winter Break/Vacation Day 1 1
Other Staff Contracts: 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 249 01/01/24 Monday 1 1
+01/02/24 Tuesday |Winter Break/Vacation Day 1 1
School Begin/End 8/21/2023 | 5/23/2024 175 01/15/24 Monday 1 1]
First Quarter 8/21/2023 | 10/20/2023 42 01/31/24 | Wednesday |Admin Day/PD Day 1 ]
Second Quarter 10/23/2023 | 12/20/2023 39 02/19/24 Monday 1 1
Third Quarter 1/3/2024 3/15/2024 48 03/15/23 Friday |Vacation Day 1 1
Fourth Quarter 3/18/2024 | 5/23/2024 46 03/29/24 Friday |Admin - PIT Comp Day 1 1
04/01/24 Monday |Spring Break/Vacation Day 1 1
IR EloslEns Sttli 04/02/24 Tuesday |Spring Break/Vacation Day 1 1]
Thanksgiving 11/22/2023 2:30 3:.00 04/17/24 | Wednesday |Admin Day/PD Day 1
Chrisimas 12/20/2023 2:30 3:00 05/23/24 Thursday Last Day of School (Early Out 2:30)
*Parent/Teacher Conf. 10/30/2023 11/1/2023 |*Comp. Day will be 11/3/23 TOTAL 29 24
*Parent/Teacher Conf. 3/25/2024 3/27/2024 |*Comp. Day will be 03/29/24 Instruction Days 175
+2:30 Student Dismissal 9/1/2023 9/20/2023 10/6/2023 10/30/2023 11/01/23 Admin Workdays 10
11/9/2023 11/22/2023 12/21/2023 1M12/2024 02/16/24 School Vacation Days 11
2(28/2024 3/1/2024 3/2512024 3/127/2024 5/8/2024 8
512312024 | Early outs (2:30) 16
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